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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Polk High

Warriors

Beer Bellies

Come Get You Some
Burrheads

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Polk High

Renegades

Beer Bellies
Burrheads

Wings

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Polk High

Warriors

Beer Bellies

Come Get You Some
Wings

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Polk High

Warriors

Renegades

Come Get You Some
Hawk-N Balls

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Polk High

Warriors

Gladiators

Come Get You Some
Burrheads

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Polk High

Warriors

Renegades

Beer Bellies

Come Get You Some

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Polk High

Warriors

Renegades
Gladiators

Burrheads

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Polk High

Warriors

Renegades

Beer Bellies
Gladiators

84.50
118.90
75.60
157.90
138.00

77.70
190.00
121.80

79.70
154.40

83.60
91.90
104.10
147.20
102.40

91.40
100.00
130.20
147.60

86.50

126.40
122.30
102.00
178.90
105.70

96.80
63.40
95.80
87.30
132.20

129.20
112.60

65.70
128.20
159.70

140.40
109.20
172.30
117.70

66.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Team 8
Renegades
Gladiators
Wings
Hawk-N Balls

Warriors

Gladiators

Come Get You Some
Team 8

Hawk-N Balls

Renegades
Gladiators
Hawk-N Balls
Burrheads
Team 8

Gladiators
Burrheads
Beer Bellies
Wings
Team 8

Beer Bellies
Renegades
Team 8
Hawk-N Balls
Wings

Wings
Hawk-N Balls
Burrheads
Gladiators
Team 8

Come Get You Some
Beer Bellies

Team 8

Wings

Hawk-N Balls

Hawk-N Balls

Team 8

Come Get You Some
Wings

Burrheads
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122.60
140.70
110.30
97.40
99.70

130.40
126.00
171.10

76.40
139.60

115.00
109.90
81.60
74.30
101.70

130.60
150.60
228.30
127.90
105.70

125.30
74.30
146.30
85.60
147.80

89.70
80.90
111.90
113.30
196.90

97.20
103.50
166.50

87.50
119.20

73.30
121.40
185.50
215.20
128.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Polk High

Warriors

Renegades

Beer Bellies
Gladiators

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Polk High

Renegades

Gladiators

Burrheads

Hawk-N Balls

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Polk High

Warriors

Beer Bellies

Come Get You Some
Wings

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Polk High

Warriors

Renegades

Come Get You Some
Burrheads

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Polk High

Warriors

Renegades

Come Get You Some
Wings

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Polk High

Team 8

Beer Bellies

Burrheads

Gladiators

Hawk-N Balls

Renegades

Warriors

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Polk High

Come Get You Some

Beer Bellies

Hawk-N Balls

Renegades

Team 8

Warriors

Wings

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

98.30
116.40
75.20
139.00
118.60

179.80
102.80
128.90
112.30
142.10

212.60
117.30
90.90
78.90
116.40

76.00
124.20
118.00
128.40
159.90

178.40
130.70

81.00
126.00
123.10

139.50

81.90
105.90
117.80
146.70

73.40
109.00
142.30

95.70
145.20
126.20
128.00

94.50
116.40

71.90
123.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Burrheads

Come Get You Some
Wings

Team 8

Hawk-N Balls

Warriors

Beer Bellies

Come Get You Some
Wings

Team 8

Renegades
Gladiators
Burrheads
Team 8
Hawk-N Balls

Beer Bellies
Wings
Gladiators
Hawk-N Balls
Team 8

Gladiators
Beer Bellies
Hawk-N Balls
Burrheads
Team 8

Wings
Come Get You Some

Burrheads
Gladiators

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

157.30
135.70
102.70
101.20
123.40

88.60
98.60
89.40
99.10
74.40

133.80

85.10
200.70
133.00
101.70

132.90
155.90
123.50
116.20

81.30

127.80
132.80

78.20
151.20
121.20

133.40
137.50

187.80
134.90
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Come Get You Some
Beer Bellies
Gladiators

Hawk-N Balls

Polk High
Renegades

Team 8

Warriors

Wings

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Beer Bellies
Burrheads

Come Get You Some
Gladiators

Hawk-N Balls

Polk High
Renegades

Team 8

Warriors

Wings

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

Beer Bellies
Burrheads

Come Get You Some
Gladiators

Hawk-N Balls

Polk High
Renegades

Team 8

Warriors

Wings

156.00 VS Burrheads
133.10
89.30
105.00
87.40
114.20
115.10
109.00
116.90

No Games Scheduled
172.90
130.50
127.80

96.20
105.10
149.40

88.30

73.40

97.90
139.50

No Games Scheduled
92.30
55.20

124.50
52.40
132.90
56.70
61.40
48.10
117.60
127.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128.80
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