Appleton Papermakers Blue

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	0.4.50		-	400.00
Polk High	84.50	VS	Team 8	122.60
Warriors	118.90	VS	Renegades	140.70
Beer Bellies	75.60	VS	Gladiators	110.30
Come Get You Some	157.90	VS	Wings	97.40
Burrheads	138.00	VS	Hawk-N Balls	99.70
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Polk High	77.70	VS	Warriors	130.40
Renegades	190.00	vs	Gladiators	126.00
Beer Bellies	121.80	VS	Come Get You Some	171.10
Burrheads	79.70	vs	Team 8	76.40
Wings	154.40	VS	Hawk-N Balls	139.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Polk High	83.60	VS	Renegades	115.00
Warriors	91.90	VS	Gladiators	109.90
Beer Bellies	104.10	VS	Hawk-N Balls	81.60
Come Get You Some	147.20	VS	Burrheads	74.30
Wings	102.40	VS	Team 8	101.70
VVIIIgS	102.40	٧٥	reamo	101.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Polk High	91.40	VS	Gladiators	130.60
Warriors	100.00	VS	Burrheads	150.60
Renegades	130.20	VS	Beer Bellies	228.30
Come Get You Some	147.60	VS	Wings	127.90
Hawk-N Balls	86.50	VS	Team 8	105.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Polk High	126.40	VS	Beer Bellies	125.30
Warriors	122.30	vs	Renegades	74.30
Gladiators	102.00	VS	Team 8	146.30
Come Get You Some	178.90	VS	Hawk-N Balls	85.60
Burrheads	105.70	VS	Wings	147.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Polk High	96.80	VS	Wings	89.70
Warriors	63.40	VS	Hawk-N Balls	80.90
Renegades	95.80	VS	Burrheads	111.90
Beer Bellies	87.30	VS	Gladiators	113.30
Come Get You Some	132.20	vs	Team 8	196.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Polk High	129.20	VS	Come Get You Some	97.20
Warriors	112.60	vs VS	Beer Bellies	103.50
Renegades	65.70	vs vs	Team 8	166.50
Gladiators	128.20	vs VS	Wings	87.50
Burrheads	159.70		Hawk-N Balls	119.20
Dullileado	199.70	VS	i iawn-in Dalio	119.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Polk High	140.40	VS	Hawk-N Balls	73.30
Warriors	109.20	VS	Team 8	121.40
Renegades	172.30	VS	Come Get You Some	185.50
Beer Bellies	117.70	VS	Wings	215.20
Gladiators	66.70	VS	Burrheads	128.00

Appleton Papermakers Blue

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Polk High	98.30	VS	Burrheads	157.30
Warriors	116.40	VS	Come Get You Some	135.70
Renegades	75.20	VS	Wings	102.70
Beer Bellies	139.00	VS	Team 8	101.20
Gladiators	118.60	vs	Hawk-N Balls	123.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Polk High	179.80	VS	Warriors	88.60
Renegades	102.80	vs vs	Beer Bellies	98.60
Gladiators	128.90	vs vs	Come Get You Some	89.40
Burrheads	112.30	vs vs	Wings	99.10
Hawk-N Balls	142.10	vs vs	Team 8	74.40
Wash 44 NEL Wash 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Polk High	212.60	vs	Renegades	133.80
Warriors	117.30		Gladiators	85.10
Beer Bellies	90.90	VS	Burrheads	200.70
Come Get You Some	78.90	VS	Team 8	133.00
	116.40	VS	Hawk-N Balls	101.70
Wings	110.40	VS	Hawk-IN Dalls	101.70
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Polk High	76.00	VS	Beer Bellies	132.90
Warriors	124.20	VS	Wings	155.90
Renegades	118.00	VS	Gladiators	123.50
Come Get You Some	128.40	VS	Hawk-N Balls	116.20
Burrheads	159.90	VS	Team 8	81.30
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Polk High	178.40	VS	Gladiators	127.80
Warriors	130.70	VS	Beer Bellies	132.80
Renegades	81.00	VS	Hawk-N Balls	78.20
Come Get You Some	126.00	VS	Burrheads	151.20
Wings	123.10	VS	Team 8	121.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Polk High	139.50	VS	Wings	133.40
Team 8	81.90	VS	Come Get You Some	137.50
Beer Bellies	105.90			
Burrheads	117.80			
Gladiators	146.70			
Hawk-N Balls	73.40			
Renegades	109.00			
Warriors	142.30			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Polk High	95.70	VS	Burrheads	187.80
Come Get You Some	145.20	VS	Gladiators	134.90
Beer Bellies	126.20			
Hawk-N Balls	128.00			
Renegades	94.50			
Team 8	116.40			
Warriors	71.90			
Wings	123.20			



Appleton Papermakers Blue

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Come Get You Some	156.00	vs	Burrheads	128.80
Beer Bellies	133.10			
Gladiators	89.30			
Hawk-N Balls	105.00			
Polk High	87.40			
Renegades	114.20			
Team 8	115.10			
Warriors	109.00			
Wings	116.90			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
-	No Ga	mes Sched	luled	

	No Gar
Beer Bellies	172.90
Burrheads	130.50
Come Get You Some	127.80
Gladiators	96.20
Hawk-N Balls	105.10
Polk High	149.40
Renegades	88.30
Team 8	73.40
Warriors	97.90

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

Wings

Nο	Games	Sch	edul	احط
140	Callies	COLUI I	cuu.	150

139.50

Beer Bellies	92.30
Burrheads	55.20
Come Get You Some	124.50
Gladiators	52.40
Hawk-N Balls	132.90
Polk High	56.70
Renegades	61.40
Team 8	48.10
Warriors	117.60
Wings	127.70